
Rennen # 506.02.2026 - Dundalk Seite 7

©2026 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 437830 / ExtID: 304765 / Utc: 06.02.2026 08:52:3706.02.2026 - Dundalk Seite 7

5
19:15

1408 m
13.000 €

Flach

Put The Fun In Fundraising At Dundalk Handicap
Rennpreis: 13.000 € (7.800 2.600 1.300 650 390 260)

1
1408

Box: 6
ML: 15,0

63.50

Musical Act
5j. g W (Dark Angel - Poetic Charm)

Trainer: Ciaran Murphy
Besitzer: Rebels & Rogues Syndicate

N G McCullagh

09.01 Dundalk 7 64.9 1408 7.800 9,0 Patrick McGettigan Venetian, Neo Smart, Salah Belle
17.12 Dundalk 8 57.6 1408 15.000 101,0 N G McCullagh Instant Appeal, Big Gossey, Dark Ace
05.12 Dundalk 8 61.7 1609 15.000 51,0 Ben Coen Instant Appeal, Carolina Jetstream, Howyou
11.10 Naas 12 63.5 1408 13.200 51,0 W J Lee Serengeti, Chicago Fireball, Tina's Indian
05.04 Keeneland 5 53.5 1710 7.825 4,3 L Dettori Neat, Cugino, Lagynos

2
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

61.70

Perfect Judgement
5j. b W (Inns Of Court - Perfect Venture)

Trainer: Stephen Thorne
Besitzer: Shamrock Thoroughbreds

Non Runner

16.01 Dundalk 10 63.0 1609 7.800 15,0 Donagh O'Connor Ocean Manifest, Exquisite Acclaim, Darkdes
26.11 Dundalk 8 64.4 1609 7.800 7,0 Jack Kearney Far From Dandy, Leopold The First, Sonora
07.11 Dundalk 5 57.6 1609 13.200 15,0 Ben Coen Tokenomics, Diego El Queso, Howyouliketh
10.10 Dundalk 7 62.1 1609 9.600 13,0 Jack Kearney Valorous Power, Final Voyage, Instant Appe
13.08 Gowran Park 3 59.0 1408 13.200 15,0 Jack Kearney Chicago Fireball, Shakazia

3
Box: 5
ML: 3,75

61.20

Mehman
7j. ch W (Mehmas - Mitre Peak)

Trainer: D Hogan
Besitzer: James McAuley

J M Sheridan

28.01 Dundalk 2 65.8 1207 6.900 5,0 J M Sheridan Inishmot Prince, Plushy
16.01 Dundalk 3 63.5 1207 7.800 10,0 J M Sheridan Dontspoilasale, Go Out
09.01 Dundalk 9 63.5 1006 7.800 12,0 Reese Holohan Prairie Girl, Woolridge, Buddy Batt
17.12 Dundalk 9 54.9 1408 15.000 17,0 Wayne Hassett Instant Appeal, Big Gossey, Dark Ace
12.12 Dundalk 7 59.4 1207 12.000 26,0 J M Sheridan Little Queenie, Bishopton, Little Empire

4
Box: 1
ML: 5,0

60.30

Go Out
4j. b W (Hello Youmzain - Gracefully)

Trainer: Daniel Murphy
Besitzer: John Murphy & John Pearson

Declan McDonogh

16.01 Dundalk 2 62.1 1207 7.800 8,0 Patrick McGettigan Dontspoilasale, Mehman
18.04 Chelmsford City 4 60.3 1408 25.333 13,0 D Tudhope Cosi Bello, Critical Aclaim, Vecu
28.03 Southwell 4 56.7 1621 6.650 26,0 T E Whelan Superposition, Looks Fantastic, Killenaule
27.02 Newcastle 3 56.7 1421 6.861 3,0 T E Whelan Regalian, Oberon Hill

5
Box: 10
ML: 21,0

60.30

Zabriskie Point
5j. b W (Blue Point - Familliarity)

Trainer: A McGuinness
Besitzer: Breen White & Martin W Whit

Ronan Whelan

28.01 Dundalk 8 56.7 1408 9.600 21,0 Rory Cleary Exquisite Acclaim, Brewing, Little Empire
23.09 Listowel 10 61.7 1422 8.700 12,0 Ronan Whelan Dragon Of Malta, Mathan, Highbury See Se
01.09 Roscommon 4 59.9 1494 12.000 51,0 R Coakley Earls, Counterculture, Greatest Drama
09.08 Curragh 8 59.9 1609 15.600 10,0 Sam Coen Esherann, Hightimeyouwon, No More Porter
03.08 Galway 13 55.8 1408 66.000 41,0 S Foley Princess Child, Gleneagle Bay, Dunum

6
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

59.00

Oiche Rua
4j. b S (Ghaiyyath - Redinha)

Trainer: A McGuinness
Besitzer: A Zevenbergen

Rory Cleary

16.01 Dundalk 6 59.9 1609 7.800 9,0 Adam Caffrey Ocean Manifest, Exquisite Acclaim, Darkdes
09.01 Dundalk 5 60.3 1408 7.800 4,5 S T McCullagh Venetian, Neo Smart, Salah Belle
19.12 Dundalk 6 57.2 1609 9.600 8,5 Adam Caffrey Far From Dandy, Fixation, Diego El Queso
12.11 Dundalk 1 62.1 1408 6.900 4,5 Adam Caffrey Send Harry, Jazzy Dancer
29.10 Dundalk 5 61.2 1609 6.900 4,3 Ronan Whelan Albion Power, Auburn Avenue, Rampage

7
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

58.50

Electric Beauty
4j. g S (Mastercraftsman - Set Fire)

Trainer: M Mulvany
Besitzer: Clearys Syndicate

Sadhbh Tormey

19.10 Leopardstown 6 54.9 1609 15.000 5,0 T Casey Dark Viper, Terre De Vega, Fast Tara
13.10 Roscommon 5 58.1 1510 9.000 7,0 W Joyce Spanish Temptress, Fast Tara, Ribee
02.10 Bellewstown 5 58.5 1587 9.600 5,0 W Joyce Shavasi, Gloriously Glam, Vega's Muse
16.09 Punchestown 5 59.0 1864 9.600 17,0 W Joyce Kashel Spring, Its All Peachy, Presence
09.09 Galway 1 59.9 1699 7.200 41,0 W Joyce Rizal, Vlhova

8
Box: 9
ML: 7,0

58.50

Velvet Skies
5j. ch W (Buratino - Gasta)

Trainer: M Mulvany
Besitzer: F A McNulty

Chris Hayes

30.01 Dundalk 3 63.0 1609 6.900 10,0 Ben Coen Moyassr, Rockbury Lad, Daonethatgotaway
16.01 Dundalk 2 62.1 1408 6.900 5,5 W Joyce Clonmacash, Salah Belle
03.12 Dundalk 2 62.1 1408 6.900 7,5 Ben Coen Nikki Swango, Notforalongtime
19.11 Dundalk 5 62.6 1609 6.900 23,0 Ben Coen Notforalongtime, Moyassr, Daonethatgotaw
05.11 Dundalk 7 61.7 1207 6.000 4,3 Ben Coen Sporting Hero, Dontspoilasale, Gordon Ben

9
Box: 2
ML: 6,0

57.60

Una Matata
5j. b S (Mehmas - Toolentidhaar)

Trainer: A McGuinness
Besitzer: Mark Devlin & Mark McGucki

Adam Caffrey

30.01 Dundalk 1 62.6 1408 6.000 2,6 Sam Coen Porsche Lad, Mehmar
13.01 Dundalk 3 61.7 1609 6.900 5,0 Sam Coen Moyassr, Daonethatgotaway
12.12 Dundalk 2 66.2 1609 6.000 3,0 Sam Coen Bint Majestic Roi, River Derwent
05.12 Dundalk 1 63.5 1609 6.000 3,2 Adam Caffrey Profit Surge, Beat The Devil
26.11 Dundalk 5 63.5 1609 6.000 2,7 Adam Caffrey Hell Left Loose, Hale Bopp, Beat The Devil

10
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

54.90

Bella Colombia
5j. b S (The Last Lion - Daanaat)

Trainer: W McCreery
Besitzer: COR Racing Syndicate

Wayne Lordan

16.01 Dundalk 6 59.4 1408 6.900 29,0 Donagh O'Connor Clonmacash, Velvet Skies, Salah Belle
09.01 Dundalk 2 64.4 1609 6.000 51,0 Donagh O'Connor Georg Zhukov, Storm Eric
10.12 Dundalk 10 64.4 1408 6.000 34,0 Nathan Crosse Lahore Da King, Manhattan Dandy, Ballyma
06.10 Tipperary 5 68.0 3310 6.000 34,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Romella, Volez Vous, Eaglewood
05.08 Roscommon 9 70.8 3118 6.000 51,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Laurie Blue, Firebrand, Cool Summer

Ergebnis: Quoten:


